DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

ISIN:  JP3481800005

Overview

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
22,725.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©) -2.03% (-470.00)

JP3481800005

6367

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

38,647 EUR

NIKKEI 225

22,725.00 JPY (1,600)
22,765.00 JPY (100)
23,060.00 JPY
23,145.00 JPY
22,720.00 JPY
23,195.00 JPY
22,818.7407 JPY
850,500
194,073,390.00
2,955

149,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6367
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25,000.00

20,000.00

15,000.00
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f860e6c6e7648e729d620e23d94b7ad9fc13c8de0b30d2e4e3f7a5c75293cd5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aeb37edb944c5e729&time=1721283757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ceed1c5d7389dafaf35a05c4384587d055e277b50fa200d97406f0d18baf4c5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8191dadad0c4db30c&time=1721283757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196c66ddf2c0a48cb356de70abb72368d67cf6f1ed5fb3c28fc7b4424a7f648c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77df62e4131c04d31&time=1721283757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2de0b01e0b1fd1a618b1a58b2436cca6039636e5c652a06fd5a12a06dfdd38c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00e1bb648e13cb340&time=1721283757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d3fbae5305de4afdc3a77eeadaef22a289391a51fcd063f9c4019589e69c30&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d358dc7c237fe0875&time=1721283757&tool=RSC

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
22,725.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ -2.03% (-470.00)

ISIN JP3481800005
Symbol 6367
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,647 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 22,725.00 JPY (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 22,765.00 JPY (100)
Open 23,060.00 JPY
High 23,145.00 JPY
Low 22,720.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

23,195.00 JPY
22,818.7407 JPY

Volume (pcs) 850,500
Trading volume 194,073,390.00
Number of trades 2,955
Last size 149,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.21% -20.26%  +2.94%
Perf (abs.) -1,250.00 -5,775.00 +650.00
Beta 0.67 0.88 1.12
Volatility 28.81 30.00 30.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 131.70 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 133.20 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 22,725.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:04 130.90 EUR
16

Munich 2024/07/ 10:14 131.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.04

194.07

0.00

0.00

23,057.50 JPY (849,240
22,865.00 JPY (955,040
21,948.48 JPY (1,255,646
23,157.17 JPY (1,194,994
25,325.00 JPY (2024/05/10
18,970.00 JPY (2024/04/19
29,100.00 JPY (2023/07/19
18,970.00 JPY (2024/04/19

—_— = o D Do =

Number of
trades

5

10

2,955
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92967328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194097523

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:06

14:03

20:51

19:31

08:08

132.30 EUR

132.00 EUR

141.51 USD

131.65 EUR

131.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18719

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P DAIKIN

Contact Details
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES

2-4-12, Nakazaki-Nishi, Kita-ku - 530-8323
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6373-4312
Fax: 06-6373-4330
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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